
Legacy Christian Academy  
Middle School Volleyball 2025 

CCAL (Coastal Christian Athletic League) 
 

Date Opponent Location Game time 

Aug 18 Mon BH PA ( A Team only)  AWAY 6:30  

Aug 21 Thur GSF AWAY 6:00/ 7:00 

Aug 25 Mon Veritas AWAY 4:30/5:30 

Aug 28 Thur CCS- Orange AWAY 4:30/5:30 

Sept 4 Thur LHSA  HOME A TEAM 4:30 /  
B TEAM 5:30 

Sept 5 / 6 St. Anne’s Tournament (A team) AWAY TBD 

Sept 8 Mon LCCA  HOME 4:30 / 5:30 

Sept 11 Thur CCS - Orange HOME 4:30 / 5:30 

Sept 12/13 All Saints Tournament ( B team) AWAY  TBD 

Sept 15 Mon OPEN AWAY  

Sept 16 Tue LCCA HOME  4:30/ 5:30  

Sept 18 Thur BYE BYE BYE 

Sept 22 Mon BH BMT ( double header) A 
Team only  *Rematch on 10/7  

HOME 4:30/5:30 

Sept 25 Thur GSF HOME 4:30/ 5:30 

Sept 29 Mon BH PA A Team only  HOME 4:30 

Oct 2 Thur Veritas HOME A TEAM 4:30/ 
B TEAM 5:30 

Oct 2 Thur BH BMT A Team only * rematch 
from 9/22 

HOME 6:30/7:30 

Oct 6 Mon LHSA AWAY 4:30/5:30 

Oct 9 Thur LCCA AWAY 5:00 / 6: 00 

Oct 11 Sat CCAL Championship  Legacy TBD 

Head Coach: Bri Dean ​                           
Assistant Coaches: Bailey Blanchard, Abby Ott, & Morgan Casteel 



Athletic Director: Jeromie Grammer  
  

LegacyChristianAcademy.org  
8200 Hwy 105 Beaumont, TX 77713  

HometownTicketing.com  
 
 
 
 
BH BMT  A Team only​ ​ ​ ​ BH PA A team only  
Bob Hope Beaumont​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Bob Hope Port Arthur ​  
A Team only ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ A Team only 
2849 9th Ave ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 2849 9th Ave 
Port Arthur TX ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Port Arthur TX 
 
  
 
LHSA - game times 4:30/5:30 ​        ​ ​ LCCA  
Lighthouse Home School Academy ​ ​ ​ Little Cypress Christian Academy 
A / B team ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ FBC Orange (verify location/ game times) 
2920 Lake Arthur Dr 
Port Arthur  TX  
 
GSF​ game times 6/7​ ​ ​ ​ St. Annes Catholic School  
Good Samaritan Fellowship Homeschool                 375 N. 11th St 
YYAFA Gym ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Beaumont  TX  
170 Hwy 418  
Silsbee TX  
 
CCS- Orange game times 4:30/5:30     ​ ​ ALL SAINTS  
Community Christian School Orange                        4108 Delaware St 
North Orange Baptist Church                                    Beaumont , TX 
4775 North 16th  
Orange TX 
 
 
LCA  game times 4:30/5:30 ​ ​ ​ ​ Veritas 4:30/5:30 
Legacy Christian Academy ​ ​ ​ ​ Westgate Church Gym  
Rec Gym ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6220 Westgate Dr 
8200 Hwy 105 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Beaumont  
Beaumont TX  
HTT for gate no cash at door  
 
B team will play first followed by A team unless otherwise noted on game schedule  

http://www.legacychristianacademy.org
http://hometownticketing.com

